
Cesar Chavez High School  

2024-25  Softball Schedule 
 

Date                                          Opponent                           Location                         Time  

Wed Feb 12​ ​ ​ Modesto HS (JV/V)​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Thur Feb 13​ ​ ​ Lincoln HS (V)​ ​ Lincoln HS​ ​ 3:30pm 

Tues Feb 18​ ​ ​ Downey HS (JV/V)​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4/6pm 

Wed Feb 19​ ​ ​ Grant HS (JV/V)​ ​ Grant HS​ ​ 4/6pm 

Fri Feb 21​ ​ ​ Rio Linda HS (JV/V)​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Wed Feb 26​ ​ ​ West HS (JV/V)​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Thur Feb 27​ ​ ​ Galt HS (JV/V)​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Tues Mar 4​ ​ ​ Johansen HS (V)​ ​ Johansen HS​ ​ 4pm 

Thur Mar 6​ ​ ​ Dandelion Classic (JV/V)​ Jackson​ ​ TBA 

Sat Mar 8​ ​ ​ Dandelion Classic (JV/V)​ Jackson​ ​ TBA 

Tues Mar 25​ ​ ​ Franklin HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Thur Mar 27​ ​ ​ Edison HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Edison HS​ ​ 4pm 

Tues Apr 1​ ​ ​ Bear Creek HS (JV/V)*​ Bear Creek HS​ 4pm 

Thur Apr 3​ ​ ​ Tokay HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Fri-Sat Apr 4-5​ ​ Yoneda Classic (V)​ ​ Arnaiz Field​ ​ TBA 

Tues Apr 8​ ​ ​ McNair HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Misty Holt Field​ 4pm/6:30pm 

Thur Apr 10​ ​ ​ Weston Ranch HS (JV/V)*​ Weston Ranch HS​ 4pm 

Tues Apr 15​ ​ ​ Stagg HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Stagg HS​ ​ 4/6:30pm 

Thur Apr 17​ ​ ​ Weston Ranch HS (JV/V)*​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Tues Apr 22​ ​ ​ McNair HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Thur Apr 24​ ​ ​ Tokay HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Arnaiz  ​ ​ 4pm 

Tues Apr 29​ ​ ​ Bear Creek HS (JV/V)*​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Thur May 1​ ​ ​ Edison (JV/V)*​​ ​ Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Mon May 5​ ​ ​ Franklin HS (JV/V)*​ ​ Franklin HS​ ​ 4/6:30pm 

Tues May 6​ ​ ​ Stagg HS (JV/V)* (Senior)​  Chavez​ ​ 4:30/6:30pm 

Varsity Coach: Ben Atad​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Cesar Chavez High School  

JV Coach: Terri Kirwan​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2929 Windflower Lane  

Athletic Director: Ryan Berg​ ​ ​ ​                              Stockton, Ca 95212  

Principal: Cynthia Cardenas Sanchez​ ​ ​ ​               (209) 993-7480 


